
ИНФОРМАЦИЯ 

по школьным театрам 

м.р. Пестравский 

 
№ ОУ название театра количество 

инклюзивных 

школьных 

театров 

(вместе 

занимаются 

здоровые и 

дети с ОВЗ) 

 количество 

социальных 

школьных 

театров 

(профилактика) 

количество 

участников 

мероприятий 

РДШ по 

проекту 

"Школьная 

классика" 

ответственный в 

ОУ 

1.  ГБОУ ООШ 

с. Тяглое 

Озеро 

Музыкальный 

театр 

«Весёлые 

нотки» 

0 0 1 Бочарова 

Татьяна 

Петровна 

2.        
3.        
4.        
5.        
6.        
7.        

 


